

[illegible]

OAK PARK ONLY - ESTIMATE OF COST								NOVOTNY ENGINEERING PROJECT NO : 15072							
March 8, 2017															
								OAK PARK PORTION							
PROJECT OWNER: Brookfield North Riverside Water Commission								THIS WORK WILL BE PAID BY THE VILLAGE OF OAK PARK							
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 36 Inch Supply Main Improvements								INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT APPROVED ON							
								OCTOBER 14, 2015							
												OAK PARK			
												PAID BY			
												OAK PARK			
Item No	Description	Unit	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Amount										
63	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70	TON	0	\$ 80.00	\$ -							0			
64	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N90	TON	0	\$ 125.00	\$ -							0			
65	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "F", N90	TON	0	\$ 175.00	\$ -							0			
66	CLASS C PATCHES, 10", SPECIAL	SQ YD	0	\$ 90.00	\$ -							0			
67	CLASS D PATCHES, 8", SPECIAL	SQ YD	0	\$ 80.00	\$ -							0			
68	CLASS D PATCHES, 10", SPECIAL	SQ YD	0	\$ 90.00	\$ -							0			
69	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-V.12	FOOT	0	\$ 17.00	\$ -							0			
70	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE BASE COURSE 10 INCH	SQ YD	0	\$ 75.00	\$ -							0			
71	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 9 INCH	SQ YD	0	\$ 70.00	\$ -							0			
72	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINTED 9 INCH	SQ YD	0	\$ 80.00	\$ -							0			
73	TIE BARS, 3/4"	EACH	0	\$ 10.00	\$ -							0			
74	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 7 INCH	SQ YD	0	\$ 59.00	\$ -							0			
75	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	2500	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,000.00							0 2500			
76	PROTECTIVE COAT	SQ YD	2500	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,500.00							0 2500			
77	DETECTABLE WARNINGS (FOREST PARK)	SQ FT	0	\$ 35.00	\$ -							0			
78	DETECTABLE WARNINGS, CAST IRON (OAK PARK, CHICAGO)	SQ FT	0	\$ 50.00	\$ -							0			
79	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH	SQ YD	0	\$ 6.00	\$ -							0			
80	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	SQ YD	0	\$ 4.00	\$ -							0			
81	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE AND BRICK PAVER BASE REMOVAL	SQ YD	0	\$ 20.00	\$ -							0			
82	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	0	\$ 9.00	\$ -							0			
83	ALLEY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	0	\$ 7.00	\$ -							0			
84	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	0	\$ 7.00	\$ -							0			
85	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	0	\$ 5.00	\$ -							0			
86	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	0	\$ 1.50	\$ -							0			
87	SIDEWALK REMOVAL (SPECIAL)	SQ FT	0	\$ 2.00	\$ -							0			
88	INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID	EACH	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00							1 0			
89	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID	EACH	0	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -							0			
90	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4' DIA., TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID	EACH	0	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -							0			
91	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4' DIA., TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	EACH	0	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -							0			
92	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4' DIA., TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID, WITH HALF TRAP	EACH	0	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -							0			
93	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID, WITH HALF TRAP	EACH	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00							1 0			
94	MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4' DIA., TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	EACH	0	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -							0			
95	MANHOLES, TYPE A, 5' DIA., TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	EACH	5	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00							5 0			
96	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 1, DUCTILE IRON PIPE, 8"	FOOT	59	\$ 74.00	\$ 4,366.00							59 0			
97	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 2, DUCTILE IRON PIPE, 30"	FOOT	1317	\$ 235.00	\$ 309,495.00							1317 0			
98	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 2, PVC SDR 26 ASTM D-2241, 8"	FOOT	0	\$ 70.00	\$ -							0			
99	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 2, PVC SDR 26 ASTM D-2241, 10"	FOOT	0	\$ 80.00	\$ -							0			
100	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 2, PVC SDR 26 ASTM D-2241, 12"	FOOT	0	\$ 150.00	\$ -							0			
101	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 3, PVC C-905 DR 25, 16"	FOOT	0	\$ 170.00	\$ -							0			
102	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 3, PVC C-905 DR 25, 30"	FOOT	0	\$ 230.00	\$ -							0			
103	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 3, PVC C-905 DR 25, 36"	FOOT	0	\$ 240.00	\$ -							0			
104	TUMBLING BASIN, 4' DIA., TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	EACH	0	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -							0			
105	COMBINED SEWERS, TYPE 2, PVC SDR 26 ASTM D-2241, 12"	FOOT	27	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,320.00							27 0			
106	COMBINED SEWERS, TYPE 3, PVC C-905 DR 25, 16"	FOOT	87	\$ 180.00	\$ 15,660.00							87 0			
107	COMBINED SEWERS, TYPE 3, PVC C-905 DR 25, 18"	FOOT	0	\$ 300.00	\$ -							0			
108	SEWER SPOT REPAIRS, 8"	FOOT	0	\$ 150.00	\$ -							0			
109	SEWER SPOT REPAIRS, 12"	FOOT	0	\$ 170.00	\$ -							0			
110	SEWER SPOT REPAIRS, 16"	FOOT	0	\$ 180.00	\$ -							0			
111	SEWER SPOT REPAIRS, 18"	FOOT	0	\$ 240.00	\$ -							0			
112	WYE, 12" x 8"	EACH	0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -							0			
113	WYE, 16" x 8"	EACH	0	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -							0			
114	WYE, 16" x 10"	EACH	0	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -							0			
115	WYE, 30" x 8"	EACH	2	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00							2 0			
116	TEE, PVC C-905, 36" x 8"	EACH	0	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -							0			
117	CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER PIPE, 8"	EACH	0	\$ 500.00	\$ -							0			
118	CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER PIPE, 10"	EACH	0	\$ 550.00	\$ -							0			
119	CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER PIPE, 12"	EACH	4	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00							4 0			
120	CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER PIPE, 15"	EACH	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00							1 0			
121	CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER PIPE, 18"	EACH	0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -							0			
122	CONNECTION TO EXISTING INLET	EACH	0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -							0			
123	CONNECTION TO EXISTING CATCH BASIN	EACH	0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -							0			
124	CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE	EACH	0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -							0			

[illegible]

	OAK PARK ONLY - ESTIMATE OF COST						NOVOTNY ENGINEERING PROJECT NO : 15072			
	March 8, 2017									
							OAK PARK PORTION			
	PROJECT OWNER: Brookfield North Riverside Water Commission						THIS WORK WILL BE PAID BY THE VILLAGE OF OAK PARK			
	PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 36 Inch Supply Main Improvements						INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT APPROVED ON			
							OCTOBER 14, 2015			
									OAK PARK	PROJECT
	Item					Total	Unit		PAID BY	
	No	Description			Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount	OAK PARK	
	186	INSURANCE PROVISIONS - COMPLETE			L SUM	0	\$ 40,000.00	\$ -	0	0
		TOTAL:						\$ 764,440.00		